Mianyang Kaiyuan Magnetism Materials Co., LtdMianyang Kaiyuan Magnetism Materials Co., Ltd
绵阳开元磁性材料有限公司
绵阳开元磁性材料有限公司
Mianyang Kaiyuan Magnetism Materials Co., LtdMianyang Kaiyuan Magnetism Materials Co., Ltd
绵阳开元磁性材料有限公司
绵阳开元磁性材料有限公司
Type.1           Type.2 Type.3                Type.4
NO. Type
尺寸(Unit :  mm)
磁心参数 Al-value
(nH/N
2
)±25﹪
功耗Max
(W/set) 重量
(g/set)A B C C1 D E E1 F F1
C1 Le Ae Ve
(mm
-1
) (mm) (mm
2
) (mm
3
) KP4 KP44 KP44A KP47 KP90 KP95 KP4 KP44 KP44A KP47 KP90 KP95
EEP33-1 EEP33/11 2 33.00±0.4 5.20±0.15 24.00±0.3 18.00±0.3 2.75±0.15 29.00±0.45 24.00min 13.85±0.2 0.30 40.80 136.00 5548 7037 7037 7037 7330 6451 9676 3.11 2.84 2.57 2.44 2.84 2.84 27.00
EEP33-2 EEP33/12.6 2 33.00±0.4 6.30±0.15 24.00±0.3 18.00±0.3 3.90±0.15 29.00±0.45 24.00min 13.85±0.2 0.32 45.80 136.00 6224 6597 6597 6597 6872 6048 9071 3.51 3.20 2.90 2.75 3.20 3.20 30.50
EEP38-1 EEP38/10.6 1 38.00±0.4 5.3+0.1/-0.15 22.00±0.3 17.00±0.3 2.9+0.1/-0.15 33.00±0.4 29.00min 14.50±0.25 0.34 40.00 117.00 4687 6209 6209 6209 6468 5692 8538 3.04 2.77 2.51 2.38 2.77 2.77 26.40
EEP40-1 EEP40/10 2 39.60±0.6 5.20±0.1 28.30±0.35 22.30±0.35 2.75±0.15 33.10±0.5 25.00min 16.00±0.25 0.23 37.57 164.00 6155 9179 9179 9179 9561 8414 12621 4.49 4.10 3.71 3.52 4.10 4.10 39.00
EEP41-1 EEP41/54 3 40.50±0.5 27.00±0.2 7.50±0.2 20.00±0.2 31.00±0.4 26.50min 18.00±0.2 12.00±0.2 0.86 111.60 128.00 14292 2455 2455 2455 2557 2250 3375 8.40 7.67 6.94 6.59 7.67 7.67 73.00
EEP41-2 EEP41/39 3 40.50±0.5 19.30±0.2 7.50±0.2 12.30±0.2 31.00±0.4 26.50min 18.00±0.2 12.00±0.2 0.61 78.00 128.00 9984 3461 3461 3461 3605 3172 4759 6.33 5.78 5.23 4.96 5.78 5.78 55.00
EEP42-1 EEP42/18 1 41.50±0.5 9.00±0.15 30.00±0.4 24.0±0.4 5.40±0.15 33.5±0.5 29.00min 21.0±0.4 0.18 48.90 266.00 13000 11729 11729 11729 12217 10751 16127 8.40 7.67 6.94 6.59 7.67 7.67 73.00
EEP44.5-1 EEP45/12 1 44.50±0.5 6.00±0.15 27.00±0.3 21.00±0.3 3.20±0.15 38.50±0.45 33.00min 18.00±0.4 0.25 49.70 200.14 9948 8445 8445 8445 8796 7741 11611 5.29 4.83 4.37 4.15 4.83 4.83 46.00
EEP46-1 ERP4632 4 46.00±0.4 16.20±0.2 38.00±0.4 26.00(ref) 8.70±0.2 39.50±0.4 28.00min 24.20±0.25 0.16 74.00 473.00 35070 13195 13195 13195 13744 12095 18143 21.16 19.32 17.48 16.61 19.32 19.32 184.00
EEP48-1 EEP48/18 1 48.00±0.4 9.00±0.1 34.00±0.3 28.00±0.3 5.40±0.1 41.50±0.4 36.60min 21.00±0.2 0.18 54.00 288.00 16200 11729 11729 11729 12217 10751 16127 10.12 9.24 8.36 7.94 9.24 9.24 88.00
EEP
第1页，共1页